
Række 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie 5. Serie 6. Serie 7. Serie 8. Serie Total

Annemette Jensen B 198 180 158 146 182 157 210 158 1.389 Guld

Gitte Vedsted B 162 166 173 198 189 134 161 160 1.343 Sølv

Elva Andersen B 139 157 172 135 192 147 188 169 1.299 Bronze

Ilse Daugaard D 144 156 205 140 160 151 165 169 1.290 Runner-up

Ruth Andersen C 181 135 123 149 160 155 144 208 1.255

Aase Overgaard C 156 121 136 145 133 171 154 185 1.201

Poula Schurmann D 153 121 151 148 134 159 130 130 1.126

Række 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie 5. Serie 6. Serie 7. Serie 8. Serie Total

John Kærgaard A 180 224 205 211 198 211 189 178 1.596 Guld

John Julstrøm A 218 220 192 201 198 166 179 158 1.532 Sølv

Michael Schmidt C 195 207 162 170 108 184 205 211 1.442 Bronze

Kim Nielsen B 193 156 145 203 168 192 225 129 1.411 Runner-up

Torben Daugaard C 202 147 156 143 198 158 188 196 1.388

Henrik Melchiorsen C 182 135 183 168 187 171 187 142 1.355

Rasmus Jensen D 174 159 147 182 154 145 199 166 1.326

Claus Hesel C 193 181 160 154 137 161 156 180 1.322

Egon Thomsen D 156 161 179 161 188 157 157 147 1.306

Ove Kjærside B 171 131 187 135 172 180 142 168 1.286

Johnny Thomsen D 136 158 145 183 171 175 140 159 1.267

Per Baunsø D 137 166 137 180 148 144 157 150 1.219

Ole Porsgaard C 143 124 171 136 134 123 148 163 1.142

Række 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie 5. Serie 6. Serie 7. Serie 8. Serie Handic Total

Michael Schmidt C 195 207 162 170 108 184 205 211 1.442 Guld

Torben Daugaard C 202 147 156 143 198 158 188 196 1.388 Sølv

Henrik Melchiorsen C 182 135 183 168 187 171 187 142 1.355 Bronze

Ilse Daugaard D 144 156 205 140 160 151 165 169 48 1.338 Runner-up

Rasmus Jensen D 174 159 147 182 154 145 199 166 1.326

Claus Hesel C 193 181 160 154 137 161 156 180 1.322

Egon Thomsen D 156 161 179 161 188 157 157 147 1.306

Ruth Andersen C 181 135 123 149 160 155 144 208 48 1.303

Johnny Thomsen D 136 158 145 183 171 175 140 159 1.267

Aase Overgaard C 156 121 136 145 133 171 154 185 48 1.249

Per Baunsø D 137 166 137 180 148 144 157 150 1.219

Poula Schurmann D 153 121 151 148 134 159 130 130 48 1.174

Ole Porsgaard C 143 124 171 136 134 123 148 163 1.142

Herre-rækken, samlet

Dame-rækken, samlet

C & D-rækken, samlet
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